Flexible connectors • Solderless terminals • Contact systems
02/2004
Silicone insulated copper cables and high current connectors.
Highly flexible, free of halogen and flame retardant
incl. suitable cable lugs and crimping tools.
Product Information
15026 35,0 4508 x 0,10 13,8 2,5 115 A 200 A 218 A 230 A 260 A
15028 50,0 6468 x 0,10 15,5 2,5 145 A 245 A 276 A 287 A 325 A

hexagonal crimping with a additionally indent
crimp on both sides of the die. Compared
with the real hexagonal crimping, which is
normally used by working with conductors
with stronger wire-Ø to DIN 48201 or similar,
you get a stronger compression in the centre
of our highly flexible cable and therefore
optimized electrical connections.
So it is possible to guarantee save connec-
tions also when working with highly flexible
cables with a single wire-Ø of 0,07/0,10 mm.
Cable lugs and crimping tools for working
with silicone insulated druseidt-cables
Tubular cable lugs 10f-150f for fine stranded cables
Material: E-Copper-tube DIN 40500, surface tinned
13650 13650/S 10f 5 5,0 5,3 12,0 23,0 12,0 7,00
13651 13651/S 6 6,4 12,0 25,0 7,60
13652 13652/S 8 8,4 15,0 28,0 8,40
13653 13653/S 10 10,5 18,0 31,0 9,40
13654 13654/S 12 13,0 20,0 32,0 9,50
10700 10700/S 16f 5 6,0 5,3 14,0 25,5 13,0 9,40
13655 13655/S 6 6,4 14,0 27,0 9,70
13656 13656/S 8 8,4 15,0 29,5 11,30
13657 13657/S 10 10,5 18,0 32,0 12,00
13658 13658/S 12 13,0 20,0 33,0 11,90
10702 10702/S 35f 6 9,2 6,4 18,0 36,0 18,0 20,70
13663 13663/S 8 8,4 18,0 36,0 19,40
13664 13664/S 10 10,5 20,0 38,0 21,40
13665 13665/S 12 13,0 23,0 40,0 22,20
13666 13666/S 16 17,0 28,0 45,0 22,10
10704 10704/S 50f 6 11,2 6,4 22,0 42,0 21,0 32,50
13667 13667/S 8 8,4 22,0 42,0 31,80
13668 13668/S 10 10,5 22,0 43,0 33,10
13669 13669/S 12 13,0 23,0 44,0 33,60
13670 13670/S 16 17,0 28,0 48,5 35,70
13671 13671/S 70f 8 13,5 8,4 25,0 46,0 23,0 48,50
13672 13672/S 10 10,5 25,0 47,0 50,00
13673 13673/S 12 13,0 26,0 47,0 49,10
13674 13674/S 16 17,0 28,0 50,0 51,50
10706 10706/S 20 21,0 31,0 54,5 55,20
10707 10707/S 95f 8 15,5 8,4 29,0 53,0 26,0 78,40
13675 13675/S 10 10,5 29,0 53,0 75,00
13676 13676/S 12 13,0 29,0 52,5 74,00
13677 13677/S 16 17,0 29,0 55,0 75,10
13678 13678/S 20 21,0 35,0 60,0 76,10
13659 13659/S 25f 6 7,7 6,4 16,0 32,0 16,0 15,10
13660 13660/S 8 8,4 16,0 34,0 15,30
13661 13661/S 10 10,5 18,0 35,0 15,60
13662 13662/S 12 13,0 20,0 36,0 16,50
13679 13679/S 120f 10 16,8 10,5 31,0 56,5 29,0 83,50
13680 13680/S 12 13,0 31,0 56,0 81,30
13681 13681/S 16 17,0 31,0 57,5 81,40
13682 13682/S 20 21,0 35,0 63,0 84,00
10708 10708/S 150f 10 19,0 10,5 35,0 59,0 30,0 104,00
13683 13683/S 12 13,0 35,0 58,5 107,00
13684 13684/S 16 17,0 35,0 63,0 111,10
13685 13685/S 20 21,0 35,0 66,0 119,60
Part-No.
with
inspection
hole